
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00636

09/24/
2020

A/K/A Defendant
COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD-
BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00460

09/24/
2020

AGUIRRE, JACOB 
RODOLFO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AGUIRRE, JACOB RODOLFO

CONSPIRACY AFC 2/
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00640

09/24/
2020

ALVAREZ, CRYSTALE 
D Defendant

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. ALVAREZ,
JOSEPH

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00640

09/24/
2020

ALVAREZ, JOSEPH Defendant
COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. ALVAREZ,
JOSEPH

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00773

09/24/
2020

AND Defendant
TULSA ADJUSTMENT 
BUREAU vs. FARMER, 
JORDAN M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00091

09/24/
2020

BOYER, JERAL 
DEANE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00638

09/24/
2020

BRANCH Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00123

09/24/
2020

CALDWELL, JAMIE Plaintiff
CALDWELL, JAMIE vs. 
CALDWELL, RODNEY

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00123

09/24/
2020

CALDWELL, 
RODNEY Defendant

CALDWELL, JAMIE vs. 
CALDWELL, RODNEY

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00636

09/24/
2020

CLOUD, HOLLY Defendant
COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD-
BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00636

09/24/
2020

CLOUD-BURDICK, HOLLY 
MARIE Defendant

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD-
BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00090

09/24/
2020

COATNEY, COLLEEN 
AGNES Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00636

09/24/
2020

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST Plaintiff

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD-
BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00637

09/24/
2020

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST Plaintiff

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. 
EPPERSON, TROY LEE

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00639

09/24/
2020

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST Plaintiff

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. 
MENDOZA, SALVADOR 
CHAVEZ

CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00640

09/24/
2020

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST Plaintiff

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. 
ALVAREZ, JOSEPH

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00637

09/24/
2020

EPPERSON, TROY 
LEE Defendant

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. 
EPPERSON, TROY LEE

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00773

09/24/
2020

FARMER, HOLLY M Defendant
TULSA ADJUSTMENT 
BUREAU vs. FARMER, 
JORDAN M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00773

09/24/
2020

FARMER, JORDAN M Defendant
TULSA ADJUSTMENT 
BUREAU vs. FARMER, 
JORDAN M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00638

09/24/
2020

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00090

09/24/
2020

FRIEBERG, MYSTI BLUE-
HAZE Plaintiff

FRIEBERG, MYSTI BLUE-
HAZE vs. MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00159

09/24/
2020

HICKERSON, RAYMOND 
PAUL Person 1

HICKERSON, RAYMOND 
PAUL and HICKMAN, 
RHONDA KIM

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00159

09/24/
2020

HICKMAN, RHONDA 
KIM Person 2

HICKERSON, RAYMOND 
PAUL and HICKMAN, 
RHONDA KIM

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00160

09/24/
2020

LOWE, MICALA HAIDLEIGH 
KAYLYNN Person 2

TESTA, TYLER ANTHONY
and LOWE, MICALA 
HAIDLEIGH KAYLYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00462

09/24/
2020

MCCOY, TROY 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCCOY, TROY WAYNE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00463

09/24/
2020

MCCOY, TROY 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCCOY, TROY WAYNE

POSSESS CDS WITH 
INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00639

09/24/
2020

MENDOZA, SALVADOR 
CHAVEZ Defendant

COMMUNITY NATIONAL 
BANK & TRUST vs. 
MENDOZA, SALVADOR 
CHAVEZ

CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00458

09/24/
2020

MICHAEL, NATALIA 
ANGELICIA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MICHAEL, NATALIA 
ANGELICIA

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00090

09/24/
2020

MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL Defendant OSW

FRIEBERG, MYSTI BLUE-
HAZE vs. MILLER, JOEY 
DORRELL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00638

09/24/
2020

OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00461

09/24/2
020

PAPPAN, ANDREW 
QUINN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PAPPAN, ANDREW QUINN

BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2
OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00638

09/24/2
020

PONCA CITY Plaintiff
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00638

09/24/2
020

SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA Defendant

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 
OF vs. SHEPHERD, 
AMANDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00160

09/24/2
020

TESTA, TYLER 
ANTHONY Person 1

TESTA, TYLER ANTHONY 
and LOWE, MICALA 
HAIDLEIGH KAYLYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00773

09/24/2
020

TULSA ADJUSTMENT 
BUREAU Plaintiff

TULSA ADJUSTMENT 
BUREAU vs. FARMER, 
JORDAN M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00459

09/24/2
020

VIVEROS, RICARDO 
MAGANA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VIVEROS, RICARDO 
MAGANA

CONSPIRACY AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00464

09/24/2
020

WHITAKER, BRIAN 
KEITH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITAKER, BRIAN KEITH 
JR

BURGLARY, FIRST 
DEGREE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
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