Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00636	09/24/ 2020	A/K/A Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD- BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00460	09/24/ 2020	AGUIRRE, JACOB RODOLFO Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUIRRE, JACOB RODOLFO	CONSPIRACY AFC 2/ MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00640	09/24/ 2020	ALVAREZ, CRYSTALE D Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. ALVAREZ, JOSEPH	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00640	09/24/ 2020	ALVAREZ, JOSEPH Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. ALVAREZ, JOSEPH	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00773	09/24/ 2020	AND Defendant	TULSA ADJUSTMENT BUREAU vs. FARMER, JORDAN M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00091	09/24/ 2020	BOYER, JERAL DEANE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00638	09/24/ 2020	BRANCH Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00123	09/24/ 2020	CALDWELL, JAMIE Plaintiff	CALDWELL, JAMIE vs. CALDWELL, RODNEY	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00123	09/24/ 2020	CALDWELL, RODNEY Defendant	CALDWELL, JAMIE vs. CALDWELL, RODNEY	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00636	09/24/ 2020	CLOUD, HOLLY Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD- BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00636	09/24/ 2020	CLOUD-BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD- BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00090	09/24/ 2020	COATNEY, COLLEEN AGNES Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)		09/24/ 2020	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST Plaintiff	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. CLOUD- BURDICK, HOLLY MARIE	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00637	09/24/ 2020	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST Plaintiff	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. EPPERSON, TROY LEE	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00639	09/24/ 2020	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST Plaintiff	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. MENDOZA, SALVADOR CHAVEZ	CONTRACT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00640	09/24/ 2020	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST Plaintiff	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. ALVAREZ, JOSEPH	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00637	09/24/ 2020	EPPERSON, TROY LEE Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. EPPERSON, TROY LEE	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00773	09/24/ 2020	FARMER, HOLLY M Defendant	TULSA ADJUSTMENT BUREAU vs. FARMER, JORDAN M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00773	09/24/ 2020	FARMER, JORDAN M Defendant	TULSA ADJUSTMENT BUREAU vs. FARMER, JORDAN M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00638	09/24/ 2020	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00090	09/24/ 2020	FRIEBERG, MYSTI BLUE- HAZE Plaintiff	FRIEBERG, MYSTI BLUE- HAZE vs. MILLER, JOEY DORRELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00159	09/24/ 2020	HICKERSON, RAYMOND PAUL Person 1	HICKERSON, RAYMOND PAUL and HICKMAN, RHONDA KIM	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00159	09/24/ 2020	HICKMAN, RHONDA KIM Person 2	HICKERSON, RAYMOND PAUL and HICKMAN, RHONDA KIM	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00160	09/24/ 2020	LOWE, MICALA HAIDLEIGH KAYLYNN Person 2	TESTA, TYLER ANTHONY and LOWE, MICALA HAIDLEIGH KAYLYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00462	09/24/ 2020	MCCOY, TROY WAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOY, TROY WAYNE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00463	09/24/ 2020	MCCOY, TROY WAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOY, TROY WAYNE	POSSESS CDS WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		09/24/ 2020	MENDOZA, SALVADOR CHAVEZ Defendant	COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST vs. MENDOZA, SALVADOR CHAVEZ	CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00458	09/24/ 2020	MICHAEL, NATALIA ANGELICIA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MICHAEL, NATALIA ANGELICIA	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00090	09/24/ 2020	MILLER, JOEY DORRELL Defendant OSW	FRIEBERG, MYSTI BLUE- HAZE vs. MILLER, JOEY DORRELL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00638	09/24/ 2020	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00461	09/24/2 020	PAPPAN, ANDREW QUINN <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAPPAN, ANDREW QUINN	BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00638	09/24/2 020	PONCA CITY Plaintiff	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00638	09/24/2 020	SHEPHERD, AMANDA Defendant	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF vs. SHEPHERD, AMANDA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00160	09/24/2 020	TESTA, TYLER ANTHONY Person 1	TESTA, TYLER ANTHONY and LOWE, MICALA HAIDLEIGH KAYLYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00773	09/24/2 020	TULSA ADJUSTMENT BUREAU Plaintiff	TULSA ADJUSTMENT BUREAU vs. FARMER, JORDAN M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00459	09/24/2 020	VIVEROS, RICARDO MAGANA <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VIVEROS, RICARDO MAGANA	CONSPIRACY AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00464	09/24/2 020	WHITAKER, BRIAN KEITH Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITAKER, BRIAN KEITH JR	BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE, AFC 2+ (FEL)